
Green Arrow

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Crispoldi Francesco (10/473) 4 9 4 7 4 12 4 9 4 6 4 11 4 5 4 11 4 11 4 5 4 8 4 9

Bianchi Luciano (10/237) 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 10 4 12 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 12 4 11 4 11 4 12

Giovannelli Roberto (10/428) 3 6 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 10 4 11

Pesciaioli Luca (10/233) 4 2 4 2 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 8 4 7 4 1 4 10 4 8

Novelli Simone (10/381) 1 2 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Granca Francesco (10/419) 4 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pornelluzzi Alessandro (10/472) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Crispoldi Francesco 10/473 48 103 2,15

Bianchi Luciano 10/237 36 95 2,64

Giovannelli Roberto 10/428 31 59 1,90

Pesciaioli Luca 10/233 40 52 1,30

Novelli Simone 10/381 17 42 2,47

Granca Francesco 10/419 20 39 1,95

Pornelluzzi Alessandro 10/472 0 0 0,00

Animal Tattoo's Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Fiorini Francesco (10/974) 4 8 4 3 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 6 2 3 4 5 4 7 4 5 4 1

Frezza  Emanuele (10/994) 4 4 2 3 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 4 4 1 4 7 4 3 4 1

Latini Simona (10/977) 2 3 2 3 0 0 4 5 4 0 4 1 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 0 4 4

Yuan Yuan (10/1236) 4 5 4 5 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 0 4 6 2 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 4

Bonaccini Michele (10/382) 2 4 4 3 4 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fiorini Francesco 10/974 46 57 1,24

Frezza  Emanuele 10/994 42 44 1,05

Latini Simona 10/977 40 36 0,90

Yuan Yuan 10/1236 38 32 0,84

Bonaccini Michele 10/382 26 18 0,69

Aurora Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Tedeschini D'Annibale Marco 4 6 4 10 4 10 4 5 4 11 4 8 4 6 4 10 4 8 4 6 4 11 4 10

Colasanti Lorenzo (02/043) 4 6 4 10 4 10 4 1 4 10 4 12 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 4 4 7 4 10

Pitorri Franco (10/709) 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 3 8 4 11 4 9 4 11 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 11

Fabi Loriana (10/484) 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 7 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 3 3 8 2 4 0 0

Candusso Aurora (10/561) 4 3 4 4 2 3 4 1 1 2 2 5 2 0 1 3 2 3 1 0 2 0 0 0

Salzano Stefano (10/397) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Bruciotti Gianni (10/644) 4 9 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peron Fabio (10/566) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tedeschini D'Annibale 10/395 48 101 2,10

Colasanti Lorenzo 02/043 48 100 2,08

Pitorri Franco 10/709 35 90 2,57

Fabi Loriana 10/484 17 29 1,71

Candusso Aurora 10/561 25 24 0,96

Salzano Stefano 10/397 10 19 1,90

Bruciotti Gianni 10/644 7 17 2,43

Peron Fabio 10/566 2 4 2,00

Dart Polo Gang

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Astarita Giuseppe (10/366) 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 10 2 0 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 12 4 6 4 2

Micheli Daniele (10/506) 2 5 4 4 0 0 1 0 2 2 4 6 4 10 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Angeletti Lorenzo (02/024) 2 3 3 3 4 1 2 2 4 1 0 0 4 7 4 1 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 0

Onofri Marco (10/763) 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palmieri Andrea (10/394) 2 3 1 3 3 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 3 1 0 0 4 3 4 5

Tedeschini D'Annibale Luigi (10/507) 2 1 3 1 1 0 2 2 2 2 2 3 4 1 2 1 4 0 4 5 2 1 4 1

Pitoni Claudia (02/027) 2 3 1 0 4 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Giuli Ilaria (10/486) 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Astarita Giuseppe 10/366 38 53 1,39

Micheli Daniele 10/506 21 33 1,57

Angeletti Lorenzo 02/024 39 27 0,69

Onofri Marco 10/763 12 24 2,00

Palmieri Andrea 10/394 25 24 0,96

Tedeschini D'Annibale 10/507 32 18 0,56

Pitoni Claudia 02/027 20 7 0,35

Giuli Ilaria 10/486 5 5 1,00


